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College of Business Administration – Dean, Deborah Crown (dcrown@hpu.edu) 

Warren Wee Associate Dean wwee@hpu.edu 

Asoke Datta Assistant Dean adatta@hpu.edu 

Lawrence Roland Department Chair – Financial Economics & Information Systems lrowland@hpu.edu 

William Sodeman Department Chair – Management & Marketing wsodeman@hpu.edu 

College of Humanities & Social Sciences – Dean, David Lanoue (dlanoue@hpu.edu) 

William Potter Associate Dean wpotter@hpu.edu 

Patricia Ellerson Assistant Dean pellerson@hpu.edu 

Mani Sehgal Director – School of Education msehgal@hpu.edu 

Lorraine Marais Director – School of Social Work lmarais@hpu.edu 

Linda Lierheimer Department Chair – Arts & Humanities llierheimer@hpu.edu 

John Hart Department Chair – Communication jhart@hpu.edu 

Laurie Leach Department Chair – English lleach@hpu.edu 

Allison Gough Department Chair – History agough@hpu.edu 

Charles Boyer Department Chair – Languages and Applied Linguistics cboyer@hpu.edu 

Michael Erickson Department Chair – Psychology merickson@hpu.edu 

Carlos Juarez Department Chair – Social Sciences cjuarez@hpu.edu 

College of Natural & Computational Sciences – Interim Dean, Ronald “Bud” Jenkins (rjenkins@hpu.edu) 

Brenda Jensen Associate Dean bjensen@hpu.edu 

Stewart Crawford Department Chair – Computer Science scrawford@hpu.edu 

TBA Department Chair – Mathematics  

Carrie Holl Department Chair – Natural Sciences choll@hpu.edu 

Pat Allen Director – Instructional Science Labs pallen@hpu.edu 

College of Nursing & Health Sciences – Dean, Lynette Landry (llandry@hpu.edu) 

Patricia Lange-Otsuka Associate Dean potsuka@hpu.edu 

Diane Knight Department Chair – Graduate and Post Baccalaureate Programs dknight@hpu.edu 

Lynda Puhek Department Chair – Baccalaureate Nursing Programs lpuhek@hpu.edu 

Mark Tomita Department Chair – Public Health mtomita@hpu.edu 

David Dunham Director – Clinical Laboratories ddunham@hpu.edu 

Julie Elting Director – Clinical Facilities jelting@hpu.edu 

Lise Choucair Director – Retention and Progression lchoucair@hpu.edu 

Patricia Burrell Director – Transcultural Nursing Center pburrell@hpu.edu 

Off-Campus Programs – Interim Dean, Justin Vance (jvance@hpu.edu) 

Ralph Gallogly Assistant Dean – Student Affairs for On-Base Programs rgallogly@hpu.edu 

Kasey Wilson Assistant Dean – Student Affairs for On-Campus Programs kwilson@hpu.edu 

Sheryl Sunia Department Chair – Military Campus Programs ssunia@hpu.edu 

Chris Chu Director – Administration cchu@hpu.edu 
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